
Private Clients

Our Private Clients practice group addresses the needs of Swiss and non-Swiss individuals and
families, foundations and trusts, private banks, family offices and other wealth management
service providers. We offer sophisticated, tailor-made as well as administrative solutions
designed to cover the legal, regulatory and tax aspects of global planning, coordination and
structuring of private wealth and business assets.

Our expertise

We have been advising and representing individuals and families as well as wealth
management service providers for more than a hundred years. The primary focus of our work
is on clients with interests in Switzerland, but we have an international network that enables us
to handle the interests of clients worldwide, and we represent a significant number of the
wealthiest individuals and families in the US, Europe, Middle East, Asia and Africa. 

Thanks to many years of providing individuals and families with professional advice, our
specialists have amassed wide-ranging experience and are considered to leading players in
their respective fields. 

Our practice group comprises experts from various areas, in particular tax, inheritance,
banking, real estate, immigration and litigation, who work together in ad hoc teams depending
on clients’ needs and wishes.
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Our services

We focus mainly on:

• relocation/immigration: of individuals/families and their business, including work and
residence permits

• inheritance/estate planning: including corporate succession (last wills and bequests,
matrimonial property and inheritance contracts, structuring of assets through
(charitable) foundations and trusts, investment funds, family offices)

• banking and finance law: as well as regulatory related advice

• execution of wills

• real estate/transactions: advice and support

• tax planning and advice on: all relevant tax matters in all the above mentioned areas
(national and international)

We deliberately refrain from asset and risk management as well as investment advisory
services but are happy to help our clients select, coordinate and supervise third party experts
providing such services. To the extent desired or necessary, we work with selected financial
institutions and wealth management service providers, whom we are pleased to recommend to
our clients.

Team

Christophe Emonet

Partner, Geneva
Attorney at law
Head Litigation & Arbitration

T +41 22 999 96 10
christophe.emonet@pestalozzilaw.com
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Nicolas C. Herren

Partner, Geneva
Attorney at law, LL.M.

T +41 22 999 96 12
nicolas.herren@pestalozzilaw.com

Franz J. Kessler

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur., LL.M.
Head Energy Law

T +41 44 217 93 42
franz.j.kessler@pestalozzilaw.com

Michael Lips

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at Law, Dr. iur., LL.M., Certified
Specialist SBA Construction & Real Estate Law
Head Real Estate & Environment

T +41 44 217 92 67
michael.lips@pestalozzilaw.com

Thomas Rohner

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur., LL.M.

T +41 44 217 92 58
thomas.rohner@pestalozzilaw.com
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Oliver Widmer

Partner, Zurich
Attorney at law
Head Financial Services

T +41 44 217 92 42
oliver.widmer@pestalozzilaw.com

Sibylle Pestalozzi

Senior Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur.

T +41 44 217 92 52
sibylle.pestalozzi@pestalozzilaw.com

Christoph Ramstein

Senior Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law

T +41 44 217 92 43
christoph.ramstein@pestalozzilaw.com

Silvia Zimmermann

Senior Counsel, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur., LL.M.

T +41 44 217 92 48
silvia.zimmermann@pestalozzilaw.com
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Jean-Baptiste Lhôte

Counsel, Geneva
Attorney at law, LL.M.

T +41 22 999 96 43
jean-baptiste.lhote@pestalozzilaw.com

Mery Canella

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law

T +41 44 217 92 61
mery.canella@pestalozzilaw.com

Niku Gholamalizadeh

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at Law

T +41 44 217 92 80
niku.gholamalizadeh@pestalozzilaw.com

Stéphanie Reiff

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at law

T +41 44 217 92 93
stephanie.reiff@pestalozzilaw.com
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Larissa Rickenbacher

Associate, Zurich
Attorney at law, Dr. iur.

T +41 44 217 92 33
larissa.rickenbacher@pestalozzilaw.com
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